TAB#
18195
18196

18197

18198

18199
18200

18201

18202
18203

18204

The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TO SUBJECT
All Employees Job Opportunities

All Insured District Employees

All Principals, Administrators,
Behavioral Intervention Specialists
and Teachers

All Principals, Vice Principals,
Deans, Office Teachers, Site 504
Coordinators, School Psychologists,
School Nurses, Behavioral
Intervention Specialists, and School
Social Workers

All Principals, Program Specialists,
and Teachers

All Principals, Program Specialists,
and Teachers

All Principals, Secretaries and
Teachers

All Principals, Secretaries, School
Clerks, and Office Staff

All Principals & Student Grade
Retention Designees

All Principals, Migrant Certificated
School Site Representatives, and all
FACE Liaisons

Flu Season

SWIS Training
October 23, 2017, 8:00 to 10:00 a.m., Main Conference Room

Section 504 Training — Fall 2017
November 8, 2017, 9:00 a.m. or November 9, 2017 12:30 p.m.,
School Health Room #1

National Day On Writing
October 20, 2017

Read for the Record
October 19, 2017

Dia de los Libros Writing Event

Deadline October 27, 2017

School Site Medical Protocol & Procedure Training 2017-18
October 30, 2017, 1:00 to 4:00 p.m., School Health Room #1
Student Grade Retention Procedures

Migrant Education Fall Cultural Academy
Saturday, October 28, 2017, 8:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m., Education Center

(continued)

October 19, 2017
Volume XXIII

~N

Number 11

Published weekly by the
Communications Department

J



http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101917/18195.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101917/18196.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101917/18197.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101917/18198.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101917/18199.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101917/18200.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101917/18201.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101917/18202.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101917/18203.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101917/18204.pdf

18205 Junior High/Middle School Principals California Healthy Kids Survey — 7th Grade Students
and 7th Grade Teachers

18206 All BETA Members Halloween Roller Skating Party
Thursday, October 26, 2017, 6:00 — 8:00 p.m., Rollerama West

Printable TAB — Click Here



http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101917/18205.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101917/18206.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101917/printable%20tab%2010-19-17.pdf

