The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TAB#	<u>TO</u>	SUBJECT
<u>18195</u>	All Employees	Job Opportunities
<u>18196</u>	All Insured District Employees	Flu Season
<u>18197</u>	All Principals, Administrators, Behavioral Intervention Specialists and Teachers	SWIS Training October 23, 2017, 8:00 to 10:00 a.m., Main Conference Room
<u>18198</u>	All Principals, Vice Principals, Deans, Office Teachers, Site 504 Coordinators, School Psychologists, School Nurses, Behavioral Intervention Specialists, and School Social Workers	Section 504 Training – Fall 2017 November 8, 2017, 9:00 a.m. or November 9, 2017 12:30 p.m., School Health Room #1
<u>18199</u>	All Principals, Program Specialists, and Teachers	National Day On Writing October 20, 2017
<u>18200</u>	All Principals, Program Specialists, and Teachers	Read for the Record October 19, 2017
<u>18201</u>	All Principals, Secretaries and Teachers	Dia de los Libros Writing Event Deadline October 27, 2017
<u>18202</u>	All Principals, Secretaries, School Clerks, and Office Staff	School Site Medical Protocol & Procedure Training 2017-18 October 30, 2017, 1:00 to 4:00 p.m., School Health Room #1
<u>18203</u>	All Principals & Student Grade Retention Designees	Student Grade Retention Procedures
<u>18204</u>	All Principals, Migrant Certificated School Site Representatives, and all FACE Liaisons	Migrant Education Fall Cultural Academy Saturday, October 28, 2017, 8:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m., Education Center

(continued)



October 19, 2017

Volume XXIII Number 11

Published weekly by the Communications Department

<u>18205</u>	Junior High/Middle School Principals and 7th Grade Teachers	California Healthy Kids Survey – 7th Grade Students
<u>18206</u>	All BETA Members	Halloween Roller Skating Party Thursday, October 26, 2017, 6:00 – 8:00 p.m., Rollerama West

Printable TAB - Click Here